
3. Eulach-Cup
SEV ELITE HERREN KÜR      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER
Pl. Name

Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)
+

55.0495.72BUEMoris PFEIFHOFER 0.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Scores of 
Panel

1 6.00 -0.33 -1 0 -1 0 1 5.67

1 40.68

3Lz
3F 5.830.33 10 10-15.502
3Lo 5.000.00 001005.003
FCSp4 3.67221110.673.004

1010 3.6300.333.305 2A
1000 2.3000.002.306 SlSt2

7 4.95 0.67 1 5.620 0 1 1x3S
8 3.50 0.33 1 3.830 0 1 2CCoSp4
9 4.73 0.00 0 4.730 0 0 0x2Lo+2T+2Lo

10 1.80 0.00 0 1.801 0 0 0CiSt1
5.0611 0.00 0 5.060 0 0 0x2A+2T
3.6312 0.00 0 3.630 0 0 0x2A
3.50 0.17 1 3.670 0 0 113 CCoSp4
1.2014 -0.60 -2 0.60-3 -2 -2 -2USp1

53.47 55.04
Program Components 
Skating Skills
Transitions
Performance/Execution

4.75
4.25
4.75

4.00 4.25 4.25 3.75
3.50 3.75 4.25 3.75
3.50 4.00 4.00 4.00

Factor 
2.00
2.00
2.00

4.17
3.92
4.00

Choreography 4.75 3.75 4.25 4.00 4.002.00 4.08
Interpretation 4.75 3.50 4.25 4.00 4.252.00 4.17
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 40.68

Deductions 0.00
x  Credit for highlight distribution, jump element multiplied by 1.1



3. Eulach-Cup
SEV ELITE HERREN KÜR      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER
Pl. Name

Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)
+

24.5153.19WINNilson KUFUS 2.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Scores of 
Panel

1 1.90 0.17 0 0 1 0 1 2.07

2 30.68

2Lz
3T< 0.30-1.00 -3-3 -3-3-31.302
2Lo 1.500.00 000001.503
CiSt2 2.30000100.002.304

1000 3.1710.173.005 CCoSp3
-3-3-3-3 1.53-3-2.103.636 x2A

7 1.43 0.00 0 1.430 1 0 0x2S
8 3.30 0.00 0 3.300 0 0 0x2F+2T
9 1.20 0.00 0 1.200 0 0 0SSp1

10 2.30 0.00 0 2.300 1 0 0SlSt2
1.4311 -0.20 -1 1.230 -1 -1 0x2T
0.8812 0.00 0 0.880 0 0 0x1A
2.00 0.00 0 2.000 0 0 013 FSSp2
1.5014 -0.20 0 1.300 -1 -1 -1USp2

27.67 24.51
Program Components 
Skating Skills
Transitions
Performance/Execution

3.50
3.25
3.50

3.50 3.00 3.25 3.00
3.00 2.75 3.00 2.75
2.75 3.25 2.75 3.00

Factor 
2.00
2.00
2.00

3.25
2.92
3.00

Choreography 3.50 2.75 3.00 3.00 3.002.00 3.00
Interpretation 3.50 3.00 3.25 2.75 3.252.00 3.17
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 30.68

Deductions Falls: -2.00-2.00
x  Credit for highlight distribution, jump element multiplied by 1.1
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